
Sl. No.
Tender Page 

No.
Clause/ Para/ Section Description

1 11 of 109 IFB Clause No. 7.4 Availability of Tender Document on e-tendering website Amendment

2 11 of 109 IFB Clause No. 7.6 Bid Submission Date and Time Amendment

3 12 of 109 IFB Clause No. 7.7 Un-priced bid opening Date and Time Amendment

4 81 of 109
Forms & Formats

Commercial Vol. I of II

FORM 3: FORMAT FOR CERTIFICATE FROM STATUTORY AUDITOR FOR 

DETAILS OF SIMILAR GOODS/ WORK/ SERVICES SUPPLIED/ DONE DURING 

PAST 7 YEARS

Instructions 2:

The supply/ work/ services completed earlier than 5 years shall not be indicated 

here.

Amendment

5 75 of 109
 Clause No. 22.1 of SCC

Commercial Vol. I of II

CONTRACT-CUM-EQUIPMNET PERFORMANCE BANK GUARANTEE

Within twenty-one (21) Days of receipt of the Letter of Acceptance / Notification of 

Award, the successful bidder shall furnish to the Purchaser the Contract-Cum-

Equipment Performance Bank Guarantee (CPBG) equivalent to 2.5% of contract 

value initially and 7.5% of individual release/purchase order value (Total order 

value will be inclusive of all taxes, duties and charges towards transportation, 

unloading etc. up to IGL site/store)

Modification

Note: All other Term & Conditions of the Tender shall remain unchanged

The successful bidder shall furnish to the purchaser the Contract-cum-Equipment 

Performance Bank Guarantee (CPBG) equivalent to 10% of the total order value 

(total order value will be inclusive of all including charges towards transportation, 

unloading etc. up to IGL site/store) within a period of twenty one (21) Days from 

the date of issue of LOA/ Purchase Order. 

Amendment/ Addition/ Modification/ Deletion

CORRIGENDUM #2

SUPPLY OF 3LPE COATED CS LINE PIPE IN NCT OF DELHI, UTTAR PRADESH, 

HARYANA AND RAJASTHAN

Tender No :IGL/ET2/CP/CP17294, Dated 30.12.2022

VCS Ref. No. VCS/C&P/17028/PC/CS PIPE/05

Owner: Indraprastha Gas Ltd.

Consultant: VCS Quality Services Pvt. Ltd.

Date: 19.01.2023

Instructions 2:

The supply/ work/ services completed earlier than 7 years shall not be indicated 

here.

From 30.12.2022 to 30.01.2023

30.01.2023 till 1430 HRS. IST, on e-tendering website 

https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com

30.01.2023 at 1500 HRS. IST, on e-tendering website 

https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com


